
 

Mid-Atlantic EPPC Board 

 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

 

 

Officers 

    State(s) Represented  Email      

 

Meghan Fellows   VA    Meghan.Fellows (at) fairfaxcounty.gov  
Jil M. Swearingen  DC, MD, VA, WV  Jil_Swearingen (at) nps.gov   
Mary Travaglini    MD, DC, VA   mtravaglini (at) tnc.org    
Steve Young    VA    steveyoung (at) aol.com    

 

Board of Directors 

 

Carole Bergmann  MD    carole.bergmann (at) mncppc-mc.org 
Faith Campbell   VA    phytodoer (at) aol.com    
Chris Dionigi   DC    chris.dionigi (at) ios.doi.gov   
Judy Hough-Goldstein  DE    jhough (at) udel.edu    
Marc Imlay   MD    ialm (at) erols.com  
Rob Jennings   VA    Rob_Jennings (at) nps.gov  
Kerrie Kyde   MD    kkyde (at) dnr.state.md.us   
Clare Liptak NJ    clare_liptak_ipm_services (at) 
     yahoo.com 
Betsy Lyman   NJ, PA    betsy_lyman (at) nps.gov   
Steve Manning   Regional   steve (at) ipc-inc.org    
Damien Ossi   DC    damien.ossi (at) dc.gov    
Sue Salmons   DC    sue_salmons (at) nps.gov   
Dave Scamardella  PA    dscamardel (at) state.pa.us 
Kristin Sewak   PA    ksewak (at) naturalbiodiversity.org  
Lisa Smith   PA    wildflower (at) laurelweb.net   
Kasey Spriggs   VA    kspriggs (at) arlingtonva.us   
Doug Tallamy   DE    dtallamy (at) udel.edu 
Christopher Tracey  PA    CTracey (at) paconserve.org 
Michael Van Clef  NJ    mvanclef (at) hotmail.com 
Ephraim Zimmerman  PA    ezimmerman (at) paconserve.org 
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